



# Penelope's Lil' Cafe Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 4724 Pioneers Blvd, 68506, Lincoln, US, United States +14024350998 - https://www.facebook.com/penelopeslincoln



On this homepage, you can find the <u>complete menu of Penelope's Lil' Cafe</u> from Lincoln. Currently, there are 15 courses and drinks up for grabs. For changing offers, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> likes about Penelope's Lil' Cafe:

I first brought my wife and daughter there. the service and eating were the best notch. my daughter saw a big pancake with her and herded. it must have been good because she swore everything. I had the cornbeef hate and eggs. the eggs were perfect over simple and the grainy tasteful. in any case recommend a visit. read more. The premises on site are wheelchair accessible and can also be used with a wheelchair or physical disabilities, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat and drink. The Penelope's Lil' Cafe from Lincoln provides different tasty French meals, here they serve a *appetizing brunch* for breakfast. Eating at the **typical American diner** is a unique event thanks to the atmosphere, there are also **tasty vegetarian menus** in the menu.

# Penelope's Lil' Cafe Menu

#### Süße Desserts

CREPES

#### Dessert

PANCAKE

# **Spirits**

AMERICANO

### Saucen, Chutneys & Extras

GRAVY

# Bread

BISCUITS

# Coffee

COFFEE

### Drinks

DRINKS



**Restaurant Category** FRENCH

#### These types of dishes are being served

TOSTADAS

# Toast

TOAST FRENCH TOAST

### Ingredients Used

EGGS SAUSAGE BACON



# Penelope's Lil' Cafe Menu



Penelope's Lil' Cafe

4724 Pioneers Blvd, 68506, Lincoln, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 07:00 -14:00 Tuesday 07:00 -14:00 Wednesday 07:00 -14:00 Thursday 07:00 -14:00 Friday 07:00 -14:00 Saturday 07:00 -14:00



Made with menulist.menu